Page 1 of 4
This document is issued by the Company under its General Conditions
of Service accessible at http://www.sgs.com/terms_and_conditions.htm.
Attention is drawn to the limitation of liability, indemnification and
jurisdiction issues defined therein.
Any holder of this document is advised that information contained
hereon reflects the Company’s findings at the time of its intervention
only and within the limits of Client’s instructions, if any.  The Company’s

This document is issued by the Company under its General Conditions
of Service accessible at http://www.sgs.com/terms_and_conditions.htm.
Attention is drawn to the limitation of liability, indemnification and
jurisdiction issues defined therein.
Any holder of this document is advised that information contained
hereon reflects the Company’s findings at the time of its intervention
only and within the limits of Client’s instructions, if any.  The Company’s
sole responsibility is to its Client and this document does not exonerate
parties to a transaction from exercising all their rights and obligations
under the transaction documents. Any unauthorized alteration, forgery or
falsification of the content or appearance of this document is unlawful
and offenders may be prosecuted to the fullest extent of the law.
Page 3 of 4 to Certificate: FI/41722
Standard products:
steel stainless steel size (mm)
FFUP151508, -10, -12 FSUP151508, -10, -12 150 x 150 x 80/100/120 IP66
FFUP202008, -10, -12 FSUP202008, -10, -12 200 x 200 x 80/100/120 IP66
FFUP301508, -10, -12 FSUP301508, -10, -12 300 x 150 x 80/100/120 IP66
FFUP302008, -10, -12 FSUP302008, -10, -12 300 x 200 x 80/100/120 IP66
FFUP303008, -10, -12 FSUP303008, -10, -12 300 x 300 x 80/100/120 IP66
FFUP402008, -10, -12 FSUP402008, -10, -12 400 x 200 x 80/100/120 IP66
FFUP403008, -10, -12 FSUP403008, -10, -12 400 x 300 x 80/100/120 IP66
FFUP404008, -10, -12 FSUP404008, -10, -12 400 x 400 x 80/100/120 IP66
FFUP502008, -10, -12 FSUP502008, -10, -12 500 x 200 x 80/100/120 IP66
FFUP503008, -10, -12 FSUP503008, -10, -12 500 x 300 x 80/100/120 IP66
acid-proof steel  size (mm)
FAUP151508, -10, -12  150 x 150 x 80/100/120 IP66
FAUP202008, -10, -12  200 x 200 x 80/100/120 IP66
FAUP301508, -10, -12  300 x 150 x 80/100/120 IP66
FAUP302008, -10, -12  300 x 200 x 80/100/120 IP66
FAUP303008, -10, -12  300 x 300 x 80/100/120 IP66
FAUP402008, -10, -12  400 x 200 x 80/100/120 IP66
FAUP403008, -10, -12  400 x 300 x 80/100/120 IP66
FAUP404008, -10, -12  400 x 400 x 80/100/120 IP66
FAUP502008, -10, -12  500 x 200 x 80/100/120 IP66
FAUP503008, -10, -12  500 x 300 x 80/100/120 IP66
steel, provided with flange steel, provided with window size (mm)
FFUF301512 - 300 x 150 x 120 IP66
- FFUW202012 200 x 200 x 120 IP66
FFUF302012 FFUW302012 300 x 200 x 120 IP66
FFUF303012 - 300 x 300 x 120 IP66
FFUF402012 FFUW402012 400 x 200 x 120 IP66
FFUF403012 - 400 x 300 x 120 IP66
FFUF404012 - 400 x 400 x 120 IP66
FFUF502012 FFUW502012 500 x 200 x 120 IP66
FFUF503012 - 500 x 300 x 120 IP66
Model in series with pre-fabricated opening:
steel stainless steel acid-proof steel size (mm)
FFPB161009 FSPB161009 FABP161009 160x100x90 IP66
FFPB221009 FSPB221009 FABP221009 220x100x90 IP66

This document is issued by the Company under its General Conditions
of Service accessible at http://www.sgs.com/terms_and_conditions.htm.
Attention is drawn to the limitation of liability, indemnification and
jurisdiction issues defined therein.
Any holder of this document is advised that information contained
hereon reflects the Company’s findings at the time of its intervention
only and within the limits of Client’s instructions, if any.  The Company’s
sole responsibility is to its Client and this document does not exonerate
parties to a transaction from exercising all their rights and obligations
under the transaction documents. Any unauthorized alteration, forgery or
falsification of the content or appearance of this document is unlawful
and offenders may be prosecuted to the fullest extent of the law.
Page 4 of 4 to Certificate: FI/41722
Standard products:
steel stainless steel size (mm)
FFUP602008, -10, -12 FSUP602008, -10, -12 600 x 200 x 80/100/120 IP66
FFUP603008, -10, -12 FSUP603008, -10, -12 600 x 300 x 80/100/120 IP66
FFUP604008, -10, -12 FSUP604008, -10, -12 600 x 400 x 80/100/120 IP66
FFUP802008, -10, -12 FSUP802008, -10, -12 800 x 200 x 80/100/120 IP66
FFUP804008, -10, -12 FSUP804008, -10, -12 800 x 400 x 80/100/120 IP66
acid-proof steel  size (mm)
FAUP602008, -10, -12  600 x 200 x 80/100/120  IP66
FAUP603008, -10, -12  600 x 300 x 80/100/120  IP66
FAUP604008, -10, -12  600 x 400 x 80/100/120  IP66
FAUP802008, -10, -12  800 x 200 x 80/100/120  IP66
FAUP804008, -10, -12  800 x 400 x 80/100/120  IP66
steel, provided with flange steel, provided with window size (mm)
FFUF602012 FFUW602012 600 x 200 x 120  IP66
FFUF603012 - 600 x 300 x 120  IP66
FFUF604012 - 600 x 400 x 120  IP66
FFUF802012 FFUW802012 800 x 200 x 120  IP66
FFUF804012 - 800 x 400 x 120  IP66
Enclosures tested without lead-throughs (openings). Enclosures can be supplied with pre-fabricated openings.
Degree of protection of components installed in pre-fabricated openings determines the final IP-classification.
A suffix eg. letter A can be presented in the Product code for colour code
Accessories: Attachment  FFL1, EFFL 2.20 and EFFL 2.50